
SC Works Partner Referral Contacts ‐ McCormick

Agency Contact Name Phone Email Website

Able ‐ SC Beth McArthur 864‐235‐1421, ext. 304 bmcarthur@able‐sc.org www.able‐sc.org

Adult Education Michael Talbert 864‐443‐0051 mtalbert@mccormick.k12.sc.us https://www.mccormick.k12.sc.us/domain/57

Alston Wilkes  Angela Willingham 864‐260‐9510 awillingham@aws1962.org www.alstonwilkessociety.org 

Fannie.stevens@dss.sc.gov 

CC: Robbie.seigler@dss.sc.gov  

Steve Ehney sehney@goodwillsc.org

Tiffany Lane tlane@goodwillsc.org

CC: bverdone@goodwillsc.org

Job Corps Robin Miller 864‐467‐9675 miller.robin@jobcorps.org http://www.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx
Piedmont Technical College ‐ 
Admissions

Admissions Counselor 864‐941‐8369 Admissions.a@ptc.edu www.ptc.edu

Piedmont Technical College ‐ 
Continuing Ed

Paulette Ross 864‐941‐8401 Ross.P@ptc.edu www.ptc.edu/continuing‐ed 

Project Hope Eric Martin 864‐941‐8723 Eric.Martin@dss.sc.gov
https://dss.sc.gov/assistance‐programs/work‐
programs/health‐occupation‐trainingproject‐hope/

S.C. Commission for the Blind Teniqua Nance 864‐223‐3334 teniqua.nance@sccb.sc.gov www.sccb.state.sc.us

sehney@goodwillsc.org

CC: bmiller@goodwillsc.onmicrosoft.com

Trade Adjustment Assistance (TAA)  April Skidmore 864‐321‐8634   askidmore@dew.sc.gov www.dew.sc.gov

Unemployment Insurance  1‐866‐831‐1724 https://scuihub.dew.sc.gov/CSS/CSSLogon.htm

Veterans Services (SCDEW) Mary Carr 803‐768‐8225 mcarr@dew.sc.gov https://dew.sc.gov/individuals/veterans‐services

Vocational Rehabilitation LaShanda Dotson 864‐229‐5827 Ldotson@scvrd.net https://scvrd.net/

WIOA ‐ Adult / Dislocated Worker Erniko Brown 864‐321‐2313 ebrown@eckerd.org www.upperscworks.com

www.upperscworks.com

www.gleamnshrc.org 

www.goodwill.org/scsep/ 

WIOA ‐ Youth  Christine Adams 864‐554‐2067 cadams@gleamnshrc.org

SCSEP Steve Ehney 864‐626‐8920

Goodwill 864‐330‐1482 www.goodwill.sc.org

Torsha Harrison 864‐852‐2662 www.gleamnshrc.org

DSS Fannie Stevens (864) 465‐2140  www.dss.sc.gov

CSBG tharrison@gleamnshrc.org
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